
INDICATORE DI 

TEMPESTIVITA'

A B B/A

SOMMA IMPORTI 

PAGATI NEL 

TRIMESTRE

GIORNI * IMPORTI

1.863,10

1.673.703,44

2.855.589,56

3.089.516,20

Indicatore di Tempestività dei Pagamenti - Anno 

2022

Totale Annuo 7.620.672,30 -110.093.498,21 -14,45

-83.173,00

-32.200.129,10

-19.303.588,29

-58.506.607,82

-44,64

-19,24

-6,76

-18,94

I Trimestre 2022

II Trimestre 2022

III Trimestre 2022

IV Trimestre 2022


